Lighting, Lamps & Bulbs | LED Battens
Emergency Products
JCC JC110001 Emer/B-Hd
M/NM 3.5W Whi
General Information
Brand JCC Lighting Products
Product Type LED Batten
CE Approved Y
Standards ISO9001-2015 ISO14001-
2015 BS EN 60598-2-22
Length 352 mm
Width 110 mm
Depth 38 mm
Cover Material Plastic
Height 110 mm
Ingress Protection IP65
Operating Temperature
Range
0|40 Degrees C
Warranty 5 Years
Unit Weight 0.613 kg
Voltage 100-240 V
Face Shape Rectangular
Mounting Position Wall
Mounting Type Surface
Adjustability Fixed
Fire Rated N
Dimmable N
Corrosion Resistant N
Vandal Resistant N
Microwave Sensor
Included
N
Photocell Included N
PIR Included N
Cover Included N
Ballast/Starter Included N
SKU: JC110001
01623 638747
Company Registration Number: 00911692. This document is uncontrolled if printed, all information is subject to change. Generated on 20/05/24
LED Driver Included? Y
Lamp(s) Included? Y
Emergency Y
Self-Contained Y
Housing Material Polycarbonate
Housing Colour White
Bezel/Trim Colour White
Lamp Type LED Fixed
Wattage 3 W
Cover Colour Clear
Colour Temperature 7000 K
Light Output 120 Lm
Luminous Efficiency 40 Lm/W
Colour Rendering Index 80-89
Average Lifespan 50000 Hours
UKCA Approved Y
Emergency Duration 3 Hours
Emergency Type Maintained/Non-
Maintained
SKU: JC110001
01623 638747
Company Registration Number: 00911692. This document is uncontrolled if printed, all information is subject to change. Generated on 20/05/24